

AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 776

Sponsor: SENATOR WONDERLING

Printer's No. 1719

1 Amend Sec. 4 (Sec. 801.1), page 4, lines 13 and 14, by
2 striking out "AT A MINIMUM,"

3 Amend Sec. 4 (Sec. 801.1), page 4, line 15, by striking out
4 "AND" and inserting a comma

5 Amend Sec. 4 (Sec. 801.1), page 4, line 16, by inserting
6 after "DEATH"

7 , county of death, State file number and the last
8 four digits of the decedent's Social Security number

9 Amend Sec. 4 (Sec. 801.1), page 4, line 20, by striking out
10 "PURGING" and inserting
11 removing